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The menu of Café Cluny from New York includes 130 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $20.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Since 2006, Cafe Cluny has
been a beloved neighborhood spot that specializes in French American cuisine served with a touch of elegance.
Executive Chef Andy Xu carefully curates our menu, drawing inspiration from our sister restaurants The Odeon
and Café Luxembourg. Whether you're looking for a romantic date spot, a delicious brunch, or the tastiest steak
frites in town, Cafe Cluny in the West Village has you covered. Remember, we hold reservations for up to 10
minutes past the scheduled time, so please let us know if you're running late. Give us a call at (212) 255-6900 to
ensure your table is ready upon your arrival. Please note that we do not take reservations for weekend brunch,
SO seating is on a first come, first serve basis.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Smoothies

MIXED BERRIES

Sashimi

TUNA TARTAR

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE

Mains

CLASSIC NY SMOKED SALMON
PLATE

Burger

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

Extras

WHIPPED CREAM

Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Fries

HOME FRIES

Ice Cream*
SUNDAE

Toasts

NY TOAST

$10.0

$20.0

$27.0

$26.0

$2.0

Main

HOUSE MADE GRANOLA GREEK
YOGURT

$18.0

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Warme Getranke
CAFE AU LAIT

Vegetables

FOREST MUSHROOMS $12.0

Beverages
LATTE WHOLE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Eggs & More

THREE EGGS WITH TOAST $19.0

Entree

TROUT ALMONDINE $30.0

Steaks & Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $44.0

Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL $24.0

Modifiers

BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE $3.0
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Popular Items
CHICKEN DUMPLINGS $18.0

Rose

ROSE, CHATEAU DE POURCIEUX,
PROVENCE 2020 FRANCE

Salad Add Ons

HALF AVOCADO $6.0

$16.0

Handmade Paste

HOUSE MADE RICOTTA
CAVATELLI

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $5.7

Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE

$28.0

Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO $5.2

Martinis/Manhattans

FILTHY MARTINI $16.0

Juice & Smoothies

JUICE OF THE DAY

To Get You Started

BUFFALO CHICKEN DUMPLINGS  $18.0

Hot Coffees

CAFFE MOCHA $5.2

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP $18.0
Sunrise Sides

SIDE AVOCADO

Ensalada - Salad Addition
4 OZ. STRIP STEAK $20.0

In Pursuit Of Tea Hot Tea

IN PURSUIT OF TEA HOT TEA

Lowfat Flavors

ICE CREAM SANDWICH $14.0
Raw &Amp;Amp; Chilled
Things

SALMON TARTARE $21.0
Other Organic & Specialty
Drinks

FRESH ORGANIC GRAPEFRUIT JUICE
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $12.0
FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SMOKED SALMON $17.0
SEA BASS

Beer

HEINEKEN $10.0
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STELLA ARTOIS

Bubbly

DE PERRIER BRUT, MACONNAIS,
FRANCE

CHAPUY, BRUT, CHAMPAGNE,
FRANCE

Dessert Add Ons

HOT FUDGE SAUCE
PRALINED ALMONDS

Salads

MIXED GREEN SALAD
COUNTRY FRISEE SALAD
SIERRA NEVADA

Entrées

HALF DOZEN ISLAND CREEK
OYSTERS

VEGETARIAN NICOISE SALAD
PARMESAN FRIES

Toast
AVOCADO TOAST
FRENCH TOAST
TOAST

Appetizer

BABY KALE CAESAR SALAD
TARTARE

CEVICHE

$10.0

$15.0

$18.0

$3.0
$3.0

$14.0
$20.0
$10.0

$24.0

$22.0
$11.0

$19.0

$18.0

Soft Drinks

FRESH ORGANIC ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
CAFFE LATTE

Restaurant Category
FRENCH

DESSERT

VEGETARIAN

Breakfast

THREE EGG OMELETTE
BREAKFAST CLUB SANDWICH
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
BREAKFAST POTATOES
FRUIT BOWL

Cocktails

THE CLUNY

SLEEPY HOLLOW
PERA Y ROMERO
DARK ROAST DISCO
HADDONFIELD

Whites

PINOT GRIGIO, VIGNETI DEL
SOLE, VENETO 2020 ITALY

$5.2

$5.2

$22.0
$22.0
$19.0

$9.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$15.0
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TOURAINE-CHENONCEAUX
BLANC, CLOS ROUSSELY, LOIRE
2019 FRANCE

BORDEAUX BLANC, CHATEAU
GILLET, BORDEAUX 2019 FRANCE

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY,
FAMILLE PAQUET, BURGUNDY,
FRANCE 2020

CHARDONNAY, SAND POINT
FAMILY VINEYARDS, LODI 2019
CALIFORNIA

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE
LOBSTER ROLLS
YELLOWFIN TUNA BURGER
CLUNY BURGER

CLUB SANDWICH

ADD CHEESE

Starters

ROAST ALL NATURAL HALF
CHICKEN AT JUS

PURPLE STICKY RICE BOWL

PAN ROASTED FAROE ISLANDS
SALMON

PAN ROASTED FAROE ISLAND
SALMON

EGGS BENEDICT, SMOKED
SALMON BENEDICT OR EGGS
FLORENTINE

ALL NATURAL DRY AGED NY
STRIP STEAK

Reds

PINOT NOIR, KLEE, WILLAMETTE
2019 OREGON

COTES DU RHONE, CLOVIS,
RHONE 2020 FRANCE

$16.0

$16.0

$17.0

$15.0

$22.0
$35.0
$30.0
$26.0

$30.0
$25.0

$30.0

$32.0

$25.0

$44.0

$16.0

$15.0

MALBEC, FABRE MONTMAYOU,

MENDOZA 2020 ARGENTINA $16.0
BOURDEAUX, TELLUS VINEA, 6160
BOURDEAUX, FRANCE 2019 '
CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
ANAHATA, COLUMBIA VALLEY $16.0
2017 OREGON
NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES,
DOMAINE JULIEN GERARD ET  $140.0
FILS, BURGUNDY 2018 FRANCE
BAROLO, ERALDO VIBERT,LA ¢, .0 o
MORRA 2015 ITALY '
Side Dishes
SAUTEED
BROCCOLINI $12.0
SAUTEED SPINACH  $12.0
ROASTED BRUSSELS
SPROUTS $12.0
ONE EGG ANY STYLE $5.0

WHITE, WHOLE WHEAT
SOURDOUGH OR GLUTEN FREE $6.0
TOAST

RICE
STICKY RICE
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE

Ingredients Used
SALMON
BACON

ONION
FRENCH ONION

TUNA

POTATOES

TOMATOES

EGG

CHOCOLATE

$18.0
$10.0
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP
APPETIZER
BURGER

ICE CREAM
SALAD
LOBSTER
TOSTADAS
PANINI
DESSERTS

Dessert

{

CINNAMON SUGAR
DOUGHNUT HOLES

STICKY TOFFEE
PUDDING

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE
CARAMELIZED BANANA TRIFLE
PROFITEROLES

CHOCOLATE PUDDING

ONE, TWO, THREE SCOOPS OF
ODEON ICE CREAM

HARRY'S SUPER SUNDAE
ICE CREAM SUNDAE
DONUTS

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$6.0

$15.0

Café Cluny

284 W. 12th St., New York 10014, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 09:00-22:00
Tuesday 09:00-22:00
Wednesday 09:00-22:00
Thursday 09:00-22:00
Friday 09:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
Sunday 10:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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