



https://menuweb.menu 284 W. 12th St., New York 10014, United States +12122556900 - https://www.cafecluny.com/









The menu of Café Cluny from New York includes 130 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$20.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Since 2006, Cafe Cluny has been a beloved neighborhood spot that specializes in French American cuisine served with a touch of elegance. Executive Chef Andy Xu carefully curates our menu, drawing inspiration from our sister restaurants The Odeon and Café Luxembourg. Whether you're looking for a romantic date spot, a delicious brunch, or the tastiest steak frites in town, Cafe Cluny in the West Village has you covered. Remember, we hold reservations for up to 10 minutes past the scheduled time, so please let us know if you're running late. Give us a call at (212) 255-6900 to ensure your table is ready upon your arrival. Please note that we do not take reservations for weekend brunch, so seating is on a first come, first serve basis.

Toasts

NY TOAST



Desserts		Main	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		HOUSE MADE GRANOLA GREEK YOGURT	\$18.0
Smoothies			
MIXED BERRIES	\$10.0	American Food	
MIXED DERIVIES	Ψ10.0	EGGS BENEDICT	
Sashimi		\\\\-\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
TUNA TARTAR		Warme Getränke	
		CAFÉ AU LAIT	
Pasta		Vogetables	
MACARONI CHEESE	\$20.0	Vegetables	
		FOREST MUSHROOMS	\$12.0
Mains		Beverages	
CLASSIC NY SMOKED SALMON	\$27.0	•	
PLATE	7	LATTE WHOLE	
Burger		Hot Drinks	
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$26.0	COFFEE	
IIII OCOIDEE BOITCEIX	Ψ2010	001122	
Extras		Eggs & More	
WHIPPED CREAM	\$2.0	THREE EGGS WITH TOAST	\$19.0
Special Rolls		Entree	
LOBSTER ROLL		TROUT ALMONDINE	\$30.0
Fries		Steaks & Chops	
HOME FRIES		NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$44.0
Ice Cream*		Raw Bar & Shellfish	
SUNDAE		JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$24.0
JUNDAL		JOINDO STIRIME COORTAIL	Ψ Δ4. U

Modifiers

BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE

\$3.0



Popul	ar I	tems
--------------	------	------

CHICKEN DUMPLINGS \$18.0

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP \$18.0

Rose

ROSÉ, CHATEAU DE POURCIEUX, PROVENCE 2020 FRANCE \$16.0 **Sunrise Sides**

SIDE AVOCADO

Salad Add Ons

HALF AVOCADO \$6.0

Ensalada - Salad Addition

4 OZ. STRIP STEAK \$20.0

Handmade Paste

HOUSE MADE RICOTTA \$28.0

In Pursuit Of Tea Hot Tea

IN PURSUIT OF TEA HOT TEA

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE \$5.7

Lowfat Flavors

ICE CREAM SANDWICH \$14.0

Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE

Raw & Amp; Amp; Chilled Things

SALMON TARTARE \$21.0

Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO \$5.2

Other Organic & Specialty Drinks

FRESH ORGANIC GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

Martinis/Manhattans

FILTHY MARTINI \$16.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES \$12.0

FRENCH FRIES

JUICE OF THE DAY

To Get You Started

Juice & Smoothies

BUFFALO CHICKEN DUMPLINGS \$18.0

Fish

SMOKED SALMON \$17.0

SEA BASS

Beer

Hot Coffees

CAFFE MOCHA \$5.2 HEINEKEN \$10.0

O	

STELLA ARTOIS	\$10.0	Soft Drinks	
		FRESH ORGANIC ORANGE JUICE	
Bubbly		APPLE JUICE	
DE PERRIER BRUT, MACONNAIS, FRANCE	\$15.0	ORANGE JUICE	
CHAPUY, BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	\$18.0	Coffee	
		CAPPUCCINO	\$5.2
Dessert Add Ons		ESPRESSO	
HOT FUDGE SAUCE	\$3.0	CAFFÉ LATTE	\$5.2
PRALINED ALMONDS	\$3.0		
		Restaurant Category	
Salads		FRENCH	
MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$14.0	DESSERT	
COUNTRY FRISÉE SALAD	\$20.0	VEGETARIAN	
SIERRA NEVADA	\$10.0	- 16 .	
		Breakfast	
Entrées		THREE EGG OMELETTE	\$22.0
HALF DOZEN ISLAND CREEK OYSTERS	\$24.0	BREAKFAST CLUB SANDWICH	\$22.0
VEGETARIAN NICOISE SALAD	\$22.0	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$19.0
PARMESAN FRIES	\$11.0	BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$9.0
		FRUIT BOWL	
Toast		Cocktails	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$19.0	THE CLUNY	\$16.0
FRENCH TOAST		SLEEPY HOLLOW	\$16.0
TOAST		PERA Y ROMERO	\$16.0
A		DARK ROAST DISCO	\$16.0
Appetizer		HADDONFIELD	\$16.0
BABY KALE CAESAR SALAD	\$18.0		
TARTARE		Whites	
CEVICHE		PINOT GRIGIO, VIGNETI DEL SOLE, VENETO 2020 ITALY	\$15.0

CÔTES DU RHÔNE, CLOVIS,

RHONE 2020 FRANCE

1	

			The section
TOURAINE-CHENONCEAUX BLANC, CLOS ROUSSELY, LOIRE 2019 FRANCE	\$16.0	MALBEC, FABRE MONTMAYOU, MENDOZA 2020 ARGENTINA	\$16.0
BORDEAUX BLANC, CHATEAU	M4.C.O	BOURDEAUX, TELLUS VINEA, BOURDEAUX, FRANCE 2019	\$16.0
GILLET, BORDEAUX 2019 FRANCE	\$16.0	CABERNET SAUVIGNON,	
BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY, FAMILLE PAQUET, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2020	\$17.0	ANAHATA, COLUMBIA VALLEY 2017 OREGON	\$16.0
CHARDONNAY, SAND POINT FAMILY VINEYARDS, LODI 2019 CALIFORNIA	\$15.0	NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES, DOMAINE JULIEN GÉRARD ET FILS, BURGUNDY 2018 FRANCE	\$140.0
CALIFORNIA		BAROLO, ERALDO VIBERT, LA MORRA 2015 ITALY	\$130.0
Sandwiches			
GRILLED CHEESE	\$22.0	Side Dishes	
LOBSTER ROLLS	\$35.0	SAUTÉED	\$12.0
YELLOWFIN TUNA BURGER	\$30.0	BROCCOLINI	•
CLUNY BURGER	\$26.0	SAUTEED SPINACH	\$12.0
CLUB SANDWICH		ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$12.0
ADD CHEESE		ONE EGG ANY STYLE	\$5.0
Starters		WHITE, WHOLE WHEAT SOURDOUGH OR GLUTEN FREE TOAST	\$6.0
ROAST ALL NATURAL HALF CHICKEN AT JUS	\$30.0	RICE	
PURPLE STICKY RICE BOWL	\$25.0	STICKY RICE	
PAN ROASTED FAROE ISLANDS SALMON	\$30.0	TWO EGGS ANY STYLE	
PAN ROASTED FAROE ISLAND SALMON	\$32.0	Ingredients Used	
EGGS BENEDICT, SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT OR EGGS FLORENTINE	\$25.0	SALMON	\$18.0
		BACON	\$10.0
ALL NATURAL DRY AGED NY STRIP STEAK	\$44.0	ONION FRENCH ONION	
		TUNA	
Reds		POTATOES	
PINOT NOIR, KLEE, WILLAMETTE	04.0.0	TOMATOES	
2019 OREGON	\$16.0	EGG	

EGG

\$15.0

CHOCOLATE



These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SOUP
APPETIZER
BURGER

ICE CREAM

SALAD

LOBSTER

TOSTADAS

PANINI

DESSERTS

Dessert

CINNAMON SUGAR
DOUGHNUT HOLES

STICKY TOFFEE
PUDDING

\$14.0

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE \$14.0

CARAMELIZED BANANA TRIFLE \$14.0

PROFITEROLES \$14.0

CHOCOLATE PUDDING \$14.0

ONE, TWO, THREE SCOOPS OF ODEON ICE CREAM \$6.0

HARRY'S SUPER SUNDAE \$15.0

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

DONUTS

Café Cluny

284 W. 12th St., New York 10014, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:00-22:00 Tuesday 09:00-22:00 Wednesday 09:00-22:00 Thursday 09:00-22:00 Friday 09:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-22:00 Sunday 10:00-22:00

Made with Menu

